
Adrien Astagneau
General Manager & Sommelier

PHILOSOPHY

These wines that you will discover have been
selected with careful consideration so that
we might have a bottle worthy of your celebration. 
Should you require any guidance in choosing
a pairing or any assistance in your selection
please ask our team members.

Please note that on a very rare occasion,
vintages may be subject to change.

Enjoy your dinner with us!



Glass Bottle

1,590340Sparkling Reserve, Jacob's Creek ·  NV
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia

2,590590Champagne Breton & Fils Tradition · NV
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Champagne, France

17,990
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Champagne, France
Champagne Dom Pérignon Vintage · 2008

9,790Champagne G.H Mumm Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay, Champagne, France

4,990
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Champagne, France
Champagne G.H MUMM Cordon Rouge · NV

6,590
Pinot noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Champagne, France
Champagne Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut · NV

champagne & sparkling
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*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic

4,490950

4,690990

4,690990

4,890990

Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Duseigneur · 2018
Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre, Rhône Valley, France

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé, Chateau Fonroque · 2016
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France

Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri · 2014
Sangiovese Grosso, Tuscany, Italy

Margaux, Chateau Durfort-Vivens Le relais · 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France

Amarone Della Valpolicella, Pra · 2013
Corvina blend, Veneto, Italy

6,2901,290

BottleGlassRed Wine

With Coravin, your last glass 
is always as amazing as your very first

The Coravin Wine System uses a technology that 
allows you to pour some exclusive wines by the glass, 
without pulling the cork. Below find what our wine 

connoisseur, Adrien has selected for your delight
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white wine
Glass Bottle

1,390300Chardonnay, George Wyndham Bin 222 · 2018
Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia

1,490320Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott Estate · 2019
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

1,090240

Chardonnay, Cachapoal Valley, Chile

Chardonnay Tradition Reserve,
Chateau Los Boldos · 2017

2,290Bourgogne Grande Réserve Chardonnay,
Domaine de Mauperthuis · 2017
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

2,190Sauvignon Blanc Letter 'B' Series,
Brancott Estate · 2018
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

2,490Vezelay "La Chatelaine", Domaine de la Cadette · 2017
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

2,490Riesling Collection, Anne de Laweis · 2018
Dry Riesling, Alsace, France

1,390300

Muscadet, Loire Valley, France

Marquis de Goulaine Muscadet
Sevre-Sur-Lie AOP · 2017

1,390290

Colombard, Sauvignon Blanc, France

“Juste le Blanc" Bordeaux AOC, 
Cave du Marmandais · 2018

2,490Pouilly-Fumé Cuvée Jules, Domaine Fouassier · 2016
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

3,290
Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France
Sancerre "Clos Paradis", Domaine Fouassier · 2016

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic
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white wine

7,790Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru "Champs Gains",
Domaine Potinet Ampeau · 2011
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

9,090Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes", Robert Ampeau · 1994
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

7,090Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru "Noblot",
Alain Michelot · 2017
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

3,990Chablis Domaine Pattes Loup, Thomas Pico · 2016
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

6,890Hermitage Blanc, Domaine Laurent Habrard · 2016
Marsanne, Rhône Valley, France

3,390
Marsanne, Roussanne, Rhône Valley, France
Crozes-Hermitage Blanc, Domaine Laurent Habrard · 2017

3,790Coudée d'or, Domaine Viret · 2017
Viognier, Roussanne, Marsanne, Clairette, Rhône valley, France

3,990
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France
Givry 1er Cru "Servoisine", Domaine Deliance · 2016

Bottle

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic
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Glass Bottle

1,590340Rioja Reserva, Campo Viejo · 2014
Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain

1,690360
Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, Australia
Shiraz, I am George by George Wyndham · 2018

1,190250
Barbera, Piedmont, Italy
Barbera Piemonte DOC, San Silvestro · 2018

1,690350Cantaloro Super Toscan IGT, Avignonesi · 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy 

1,390290Côtes du Rhône La Chapelle,
Domaine Duseigneur · 2015
Grenache, Syrah, Rhône Valley, France

1,390290

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux Supérieur AOC, "Le Fil Rouge sur le
Bouchon rouge”, Cave du Marmandais · 2018

red wine

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic

1,090240Bordeaux La Fleur Chartron AOC · 2016
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France
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Bottle

1,990Chateau Croix de Labrie, "Camille" de Labrie · 2016
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France

1,990Monferrato Rosso II "Baciale", Braida · 2016
Barbera, Pinot Noir, Piedmont, Italy

2,190L'Equilibrista · 2015
Syrah, Garnacha, Cariñena, Catalunya, Spain

1,590Oak Cask Malbec, Trapiche · 2019
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

1,590
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France 
Chateau Haut-Landon, Bordeaux supérieur · 2017

2,290Cahors AOP, Chateau du Cèdre · 2015
Malbec, Cahors, France 

2,290
Carignan Blend, Maule Valley, Chile
Garage Wine Co · 2015

red wine

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic

2,490Epistem No.3, Atlan & Artisan · 2015
Syrah, Monastrell, Yecla, Spain

1,890Shiraz Rocky Gully, Frankland Estate · 2017
Shiraz, Viognier, Australia

1,990Côtes du Rhône "Petit Ours", Matthieu Barret · 2017
Syrah, Rhône Valley, France

2,790Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Deliance · 2016
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

2,790Chianti Classico DOCG, Fontodi · 2015
Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

2,290Montagne Saint-Emilion, Chateau Ubi Mensa · 2017
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France
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Bottle

red wine

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic

2,990Pinot Noir Letter 'T' Series, Brancott Estate · 2017
Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

3,290
Mourvèdre, Cinsault, Syrah, Provence, France
Moulin des Costes Bandol, Domaine Bunan · 2016

2,990
Syrah, Rhône Valley, France
Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine Laurent Habrard · 2016

3,590Pauillac, Chateau Haut-Bages Liberal La Fleur · 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France

3,590
Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, Australia
Cabernet Sauvignon, Saint-Hugo · 2015

3,590Chateau Massereau Graves · 2011
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France

3,590Amarone Della Valpolicella, Tedeschi · 2015
Corvina blend, Veneto, Italy

3,890Gigondas, Domaine du Pesquier · 2016
Grenache, Syrah, Rhône Valley, France

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France

4,190Saint-Emilion, Chateau Les Hauts de Croix
de Labrie · 2016

3,990Givry 1er Cru Servoisine, Domaine Deliance · 2016
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

4,290
Sangiovese, Montepulciano, Tuscany, Italy
Montepeloso Eneo Costa Toscana · 2016

4,490Ladoix 1er Cru "La Corvée", Pierre Ravault · 2016
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

4,590Barolo DOCG, Massolino · 2015
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy
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Bottle

6,590Morey-Saint-Denis 1er Cru "Les Charrieres",
Alain Michelot · 2013
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

6,590Chambolle-Musigny "Les Babillaires",
Philippe Leclerc · 2015
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

7,990
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, Alain Michelot · 2011

8,790Côte-Rotie Réserve, Stéphane Ogier · 2015
Syrah, Rhône Valley, France

8,640

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Bordeaux, France

Haut-Médoc 3ème Grand Cru Classé,
Chateau La Lagune · 1996

4,990

Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Gevrey Chambertin Clos des Chezeaux,
Domaine de Chezeaux · 2016

5,890Hermitage Grand Classique, Cave de Tain · 2009
Syrah, Rhône Valley, France

red wine

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic

5,790

Merlot, Bordeaux, France

Saint-Emilion Chateau La Tour Figeac
“La Sélection Prestige” · 2012

4,590
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France
Pomerol, Chateau Mazeyres · 2013

4,790Dolia Paradis, Domaine Viret · 2012
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre, Carignan, Rhône Valley, France

Ornellaia Bolgheri DOC, "Le Serre Nuove" 2015
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot, Tuscany, Italy

6,490

8,890Epistem No.5, Atlan & Artisan · 2014
Monastrell, Yecla, Spain
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red wine

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic

5,790Epistem No.3, Atlan & Artisan · 2014
Syrah, Monastrell, Yecla, Spain

1.5 literMagnum Selection

15,600Saint-Estèphe Grand Cru classé,
Chateau Cos d'Estournel · 2004
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France

17,640Saint-Julien 2eme Grand Cru Classé,
Chateau Léoville Las Cases · 2007
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France

15,980Sassicaia Bolgheri DOC, Tenuta San Guido · 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Tuscany, Italy

25,900

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot, Bordeaux, France

Margaux 3ème Grand Cru Classé,
Chateau Palmer · 2012

Bottle

14,900

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,
Petit Verdot, Bordeaux, France

Pauillac 5eme Grand Cru Classé,
Chateau Pontet-Canet · 2011

11,990
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France
Clos Vougeot Grand Cru, Alain Michelot · 2011

9,720Margaux 3ème Grand Cru Classé,
Chateau D'Issan · 2004
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, France

4,690Côtes du Rhône "Petit Ours", Matthieu Barret · 2016
Syrah, Rhône Valley, France
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1,090240Ravoire & Fils Domaine Fontval · 2018
Grenache, Mourvedre, Mediterranee, France

2,190Chateau D'esclans "Whispering Angel" · 2018
Grenache, Provence, France

2,790Chateau Le Thibaut Monbazillac · 2015
Muscadelle, Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc, Southwest, France

sweet wines
Bottle

37.5 cl

Grenache, Cinsault, Mourvedre, Provence, France
2,490Côteaux Varois en Provence La Bastide des Oliviers · 2017

Glass Bottle

rose wine

*Prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 7% VAT

BiodynamicOrganic
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